



**DWARF SIGNAL COMP. 53800**  
 4 ASPECT COLOR LIGHT DWARF SIGNAL  
 FOR CLEVELAND UNION TERMINAL (4 PGS. PG. 2)

**VOID**

GENERAL RAILWAY SIGNAL CO. ROCHESTER, N. Y.

GR. I	DRAW. NO.	REF.	NAME	REVISIONS AND DATE OF DRAWING		APPROVALS	
				O.K.	DATE	O.K.	DATE
1 36722-21 Gr. 2	See Group Column	1	Signal Unit Comp.	R-42853	7-18-28		
					2-25-29	Carte	11-7-30
4	0524	2	Bolt $\frac{1}{2}$ "-13x2" Lg. Sq. Hd. Hex. Nut	Ref. 9 was 4807-1 Ref. 6 was 35043-1 R-50341	9-10-30	WCHB	11-18
					11-7-30		
4	091	3	Washer, Lock $\frac{1}{2}$ "				
2 53715-1 Gr. 1	See Group Column	5	Transformer Comp. A.M.U.S. As per TR-13AS-1R				
8	2553-11	6	Screw, #8-32x $\frac{3}{8}$ " Rd. Hd. Br. W. N.				
1	53071-1	7	Case				
4	2438-9	9	Screw, #10-32x $\frac{1}{4}$ " Rd. Hd. Br. W. N.				
1 9238-14	See Group Column	10	Roundel				
1 53119	See Group Column	11	Lens				
4	33287-16	12	Screw, $\frac{5}{16}$ "-18x $\frac{3}{8}$ " Rd. Hd. Br. W. N.				
4	42084	13	Washer, Lock $\frac{5}{16}$ " Gal.				
2 13014-56	See Group Column	14	Gasket, $\frac{1}{8}$ "x1" Lampwick				
1 43983-31	See Group Column	15	Ring				
1 43983-30	See Group Column	16	Ring				
1	53876 Gr. 1	18	Bracket Comp.				
2	0395	19	Screw, $\frac{3}{8}$ "-16x $\frac{3}{4}$ " Lg. Hex. Hd.				
2	0569	20	Washer, Lock $\frac{3}{8}$ "				
1 45825-5 Gr. 1	See Group Column	21	Terminal Board Comp.				
4	8150-9	22	Screw #14-24x $\frac{7}{8}$ " Lg. Fil Hd. W. N.				
12	36298	23	Washer, Lock $\frac{1}{4}$ "				
4	49655-35	24	Spacer				
1	441-215	25	Stud				

**VOID**  
 R-A42219 4-29-85

Tans 5/7

DR. By Leadbetter Tr. By Van Wicklin  
 CHECKED By E.H. 1-24  
 O.K. FOR PROD.  
 DESIGN O.K. [Signature]  
 DRAFTING O.K. [Signature]  
 APPROVED WCHB

1/30  
 3/4/29

**DWARF SIGNAL COMP 53800**  
 4 ASPECT COLOR LIGHT DWARF SIGNAL  
 FOR CLEVELAND UNION TERMINAL. (4Pg's Pg.3)

**VOID**

GENERAL RAILWAY SIGNAL CO. ROCHESTER, N. Y.

GR.1	DRAW. NO.	REF.	NAME	REVISIONS AND DATE OF DRAWING		APPROVALS	
				O.K.	DATE	O.K.	DATE
53057-1 Gr.1	See Group Column	28	Door Comp.	R-42853	7-18-28		
					2-25-29	E.J.D.	11-13-39
4	50621-2	29	Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1" Lg. Sq. Hd. Hex. Nut	Ref. 17, Gr. 1 was 53052-3			
				R-64375	8-18-39		
2	53802	30	Bracket		11-10-39		
2	441-204	31	Stud				
4	31036-1	32	Washer, 7/8" I.D. 1/2" O.D. 1/32" Th. W.N.				
1	43989-150	33	Wiring Diagram				
<b>VOID</b>							
				R-A42219	4-29-85		
The Following Parts are included in Groups Specify Separately on S.O.							
49127-18	See Group Column	8	Hood				
40453-5 Gr.2	See Group Column	26	Spring Comp.				
52891 GR. E.J.1171	See Group Column	27	Relay Comp.				
53052-5 Gr. 15-28	See Group Column	17	Mech. Comp. Gr. No. as spec. on S.O.				
46410-2 Gr.1	See Group Column	34	Number Plate Comp. Nos. to be Spec. on S.O.				
2	34866 (Key No.)	35	Lamp (Suffix No.) (As Spec.)				

*Trans 5/7*

Dr. By Leadbetter Tr. By J.  
 CHECKED BY E.H. 1-24  
 O.K. FOR PROD.  
 DESIGN O.K. *[Signature]*  
 DRAFTING O.K. *[Signature]* 1-30  
 APPROVED *[Signature]* 3/1/29

